AMP MENU

HIGHBALLS

BASIL HIGHBALL 14
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Basil, Sweet & Sour Mix, Soda

GOOD COMPANY 10.50
Aperol, Orange-Basil-Szechuan Sherbet, Soda

TOKYO DRIFT 12
Noilly Prat Ambre, Orange-Lemon Liqueur, Suze, Soda

MANHATTAN HIGHBALL 13
Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey, Vermouth, Angostura Bitters, Ginger Ale

KISS & REPEAT 10.50
1405 Vodka, Hibiskus, Verjus, Umeshu, Amaretto

VERMOUTH SODA 10
Vermouth produced by Amp, Emma Metzler & Weingut Brand Bros Weine, Soda

NEGRONI 13
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Antica Formula

OLD FASHIONED 14
Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

PALOMA 12
Sierra Tequila Antiguo, Fresh Limejuice, pink Grapefruit Lemonade

PARADISE MULE 12
1405 Vodka, Raspberry, Bitter Rhubarb, Lemonjuice, Ginger Ale

BETTER THAN BOTOX 750
Sousvide infused Orangejuice, Basil & Sezchuan Pepper Sherbet, Soda



BIER
BECKS

MEINKLANG URKORN *Demeter

0,331 4.50

KULTLAND HELLES GEZAPFT *Regional, Naturnah, Handgemacht

KULTLAND BOCKBIER *Regional, zum Teilen

SOFTS
WASSER

BIOZISCH LEMONADE

0,3315.50
0,331 5.50

0,75116.50

klein 3 grofs .50

SNACKS

SAN CARLO CLASSIC ITALIAN CHIPS

DOSE DER WOCHE
Spiced Calamari, Mejillones Picantes, La Bruijula, Galicia

*ask us for more snacks

0,3314.50

3.50

9.50



AMP WEINE

WEISS

2021 HEDDERSDORF RIESLING RIESLING
0,1516.50 1/43.50

2020 LEINER WEISSER BURGUNDER
0,151 750 0,751 42

ROSE

2020 FRITSCH ROSE
0,1516.50 0,75129.50

ORANGENWEIN

2020 ROTER RIESLING, PFEFFINGEN
0,1518.50 0,751 39

BUBBLES

2019-2021 SCHMITT RIESLING SEKT
*Demeter 0,751 59

CASA COSTE PIANE FRIZZANTE
0,75142.50

ERIC RODEZ CHAMPAGNER ROSE
0,751150

BILLECART SALMON ROSE
0,751150

ROT

2019 EXEDRA GARNAXTA, AMPHORE
0,1518.50 0,751 42.50




